LED  Indoor Lighting Product Guide
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140   847-302-8998  Phone 847-683-8002  www.ledrite.com
T8 LED TYPE C EXTERNAL DRIVER
2FT X 2 RETROFIT KIT
Features and speci�cations:
- Directly replaces two 20W/17W/15W 2FT T8 �uorescent lamps with   two 8W LEDs
-  Type C Lamp- External LED driver supports 120-277V installation
- Delivers up to 1,200 lumens of usable light per lamp   (2,400 lumens per kit)

- Optical acrylic lens.
- G13 bi-pin (STD T8/12), T5, R17D recessed, single pin
Ordering Information
Example: LTT8-2F0840B
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature         Output Wattage                      Luminaire  Series                                   Installation
LT T8
T8- T8
2F 08
2F- 2’
                 40
30- 3000K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
A
A- Ballast Compatible
B- Direct wire (bypass ballast)
08- 8W
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
Beam Angle (Degree): 120
Carolina
Typewritten Text
DLC# BDT82DUA-8WB-DDMF
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
Color Temperature (TYP):
T8 LED Replacement for
Fluorescent Tube
- Compatible with most existing Fluorescent ballasts or direct
  AC 120-277VAC operation (ballast bypass).
- Excellent luminaire e�cacy provides signi�cant energy saving.
- Superior thermal management with aluminum PCB and
  aluminum housings
- Cool beam - No UV or IR, reduces air conditioning loads
  signi�cantly.
- Available in 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K color temperatures.
- Rated Life : 50,000 hours
- Assembled in USA with domestic and imported components
- RoHS Compliant - Mercury free and Lead free
Applications :
- Shop lighting
- Commercial lighting
- Boutique lighting
- Illumination lighting
- Architectural lighting
Lumen Output :
-4 F to 104 °F (-20 to 40 °C)
Electrical System:
Input Voltage: 120/277VAC
Power Consumption:  20W
Product Speci�cations
Warranty
Five-year limited warranty.
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
      Page 1 of 2
Operating Temperature:
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev 2 - 01/10/17
20W -3000K : 2380 lumen
20W -4000K : 2400 lumen
20W -5000K : 2420 lumen
3000K, 4000K, & 5000K
The products are engineered to install into the existing
infrastructure and �xtures, making the transition from Linear
Fluorescents to LED simple and cost-e�ective.
LT Model
T8 Series
All electrical components are UL certi�ed.
Construction /Finish
- Aluminum housing and Aluminum PCB.
- Optical acrylic lens.
- G13 bi-pin (STD T8/12), T5, R17D recessed, single pin
Ordering Information
Example: LTT8-4F2040ND
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature         Output Wattage                      Luminaire  Series                                   Installation
LT T8
T8- T8
4F 20
4F- 4’
                 40
30- 3000K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
ND
N- Non-rotatable caps
D- Direct wire (bypass ballast)
20- 20W
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
DLC# BDT84DUA-20WB-DWMF
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
Color Temperature (TYP):
T8 LED Replacement for
Fluorescent Tube
- Compatible with most existing Fluorescent ballasts or direct
  AC 120-277VAC operation (ballast bypass).
- Excellent luminaire e�cacy provides signi�cant energy saving.
- Superior thermal management with aluminum PCB and
  aluminum housings
- Cool beam - No UV or IR, reduces air conditioning loads
  signi�cantly.
- Available in 3000K*, 4000K, and 5000K color temperatures.
- Rated Life : 50,000 hours
- Assembled in USA with domestic and imported components
- RoHS Compliant - Mercury free and Lead free
*special order
Applications :
- Shop lighting
- Commercial lighting
- Boutique lighting
- Illumination lighting
- Architectural lighting
Lumen Output :
-4 F to 104 °F (-20 to 40 °C)
Electrical System:
Input Voltage: 120/277VAC
Power Consumption:  40W
Product Speci�cations
Warranty
Five-year limited warranty.
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
      Page 1 of 1
Operating Temperature:
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev 1 - 05/24/18
40W -3000K : 4780 lumen
40W -4000K : 4800 lumen
40W -5000K : 4820 lumen
3000K, 4000K, & 5000K
The products are engineered to install into the existing
infrastructure and �xtures, making the transition from Linear
Fluorescents to LED simple and cost-e�ective.
LT Model
T8 Series
All electrical components are UL certi�ed.
Construction /Finish
- Aluminum housing and Aluminum PCB.
- Optical acrylic lens.
- R17D recessed, single pin
Ordering Information
Example: LTT8-8F4040S
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature         Output Wattage                      Luminaire  Series                                   Installation
LT T8